
2

T-15H

1

2

3

4

5

6

remove the two security screws

remove broken strap clip 
and replace with new one

Drill two holes through the 
new strap clip using the
two mould holes as a 
guide.  Ensure you do not 
drill through the 
Babyminder moulding

Screw the two security screws 
back in place.  Then replace 
the sticker back into position.
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